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2026 ST. PAUL SPRING SPORTS SCHEDULE 

Varsity Baseball 
All 5pm starts unless indicated  

Sat Mar 28 vs. Port Clinton 1p  

Mon Mar 30 vs. Hopewell Loudon  

Tue Mar 31 @ Sandusky St. Mary ’s 

Wed Apr 1 @ Vermilion  

Sat Apr 4 vs. Mohawk DH 11a  

Mon Apr 6 @ Western Reserve  

Tue Apr 7 vs. Western Reserve  

Sat Apr 11 @ Edison 11a 

Mon Apr 13 vs. Mapleton  

Tue Apr 14 @ Mapleton  

Sat Apr 18 vs. Fremont St. Joe ’s 11am 

Mon Apr 20 @ South Central  

Tue Apr 21 vs. South Central  

Thu Apr 23 vs. Plymouth  

Fri Apr 24 @ Plymouth  

Tue Apr 28 @ Monroeville  

Wed Apr 29 vs. Monroeville  

Fri May 1 @ Huron  

Mon May 4 @ Crestview  

Tue May 5 vs. Crestview  

Thu May 7 vs Bellevue 4:45p  

Fri May 8 @ Willard  

Mon May 11 vs. New London  

Tue May 12 @ New London  

Fri May 15 vs. Lucas  

 

JV Baseball 
All 5pm starts unless indicated  

Sat Mar 28 @ Port Clinton 1p  

Mon Mar 30 @ Hopewell Loudon  

Sat Apr 4 @ Mohawk 11a  

Mon Apr 6 vs. Western Reserve  

Tue Apr 7 @ Western Reserve  

Sat Apr 11 @ Edison 1p  

Mon Apr 13 @ Clyde  

Tue Apr 14 vs. Bellevue  

Mon Apr 20 vs. South Central  

Tue Apr 21 @ South Central  

Fri Apr 24 @ Shelby  

Mon Apr 27 @ Bellevue  

Tue Apr 28 @ Edison 4:45p  

Fri May 1 vs. Huron  

Mon May 4 vs. Crestview  

Tue May 5 @ Crestview  

Mon May 11 @ New London  

Tue May 12 vs. New London  

Varsity Softball 
All 5pm starts unless indicated  

Wed Mar 25 @ Tiffin Calvert  

Sat Mar 28 vs. Port Clinton 1p  

Mon Mar 30 vs. Hopewell Loudon  

Tue Mar 31 @ Sandusky St. Mary ’s 

Mon Apr 6 @ Western Reserve  

Tue Apr 7 vs. Western Reserve  

Thu Apr 9 @ New Riegel  

Sat Apr 11 @ Edison 11a DH  

Mon Apr 13 vs. Mapleton  

Tue Apr 14 @ Mapleton  

Sat Apr 18 vs. Fremont St. Joe ’s 11am 

Mon Apr 20 @ South Central  

Tue Apr 21 vs. South Central  

Thu Apr 23 vs. Plymouth  

Fri Apr 24 @ Plymouth  

Tue Apr 28 @ Monroeville  

Wed Apr 29 vs. Monroeville  

Fri May 1 @ Huron  

Mon May 4 @ Crestview  

Tue May 5 vs. Crestview  

Mon May 11 vs. New London  

Tue May 12 @ New London  

Thu May 14 vs. Mansfield Christian  

Fri May 15 vs. Lucas  

JH Track 

Thu Apr 9 @ Plymouth / Western 4:30p  

Thu Apr 16 vs. New London/ S. Central 4:30p  

Thu Apr 23 @ Mapleton / Monroeville 4:30p  

Mon Apr 27 @ Edison / Western / Huron 4:15p  

Thu Apr 30 vs. Crestview  

Thu May 7 vs. Monroeville/S. Central/Western 4:30p  

Tue May 12 @ FC Meet - Monroeville 4:30p  

 

Varsity Track 
 

Tue Mar 31 @ New London 4:30p  

Tue Apr 7 @ New London / Plymouth 4:30p  

Sat Apr 11 @ Shelby Invite 9a  

Tue Apr 14 @ Monroeville 5p  

Sat Apr 18 @ Edison Invite 9:30a  

Tue Apr 21 vs. Mapleton/Western 4:30p  

Sat Apr 25 @ Upper Sandusky Invite 9:30a  

Tue Apr 28 @ South Central / Crestview 4:30p  

Fri May 1 @ Mapleton Invite 3:30p  

Fri May 8 @ New London Invite 4p  

Wed May 13 @ FC Prelims - New London  

Fri May 15 @ FC Finals - New London  

All dates and times are subject 
to change. Check the calendar 
on the school website for the 
most up to date information.  


